Series DCS-RT
D
at
e
05
/2
02
2

D E
Excavator weight class (t): 13-21
Grab carrying capacity (t): 4
Operating pressure (bar): 350
Bulk weight up to (t/m³): 2
Closing force max. (kN): 46
DCS-RT-4
Type Capacity
- SAE (l)
Number
of teeth
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
DCS-RT-4-400 195 7 545 1420 1065 1390 1500 400
DCS-RT-4-500 245 7 575 1420 1065 1390 1500 500
DCS-RT-4-600 290 7 602 1420 1065 1390 1500 600
DCS-RT-4-700 330 7 627 1420 1065 1390 1500 700
DCS-RT-4-800 370 7 660 1420 1065 1390 1500 800
Torsion-resistant arm
Flat compact design
Cylinder with piston
rod protection